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Week 1

Bijan/Nico/Ridley/Purdy/Jones/Diontae/Pierce

No transactions performed this week.

Boston

Released Treylon Burks
Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Released Odell Beckham Jr.

CFO

No transactions performed this week.

Degenerate Dynasty

Released Taysom Hill
Released Gardner Minshew Il
Off IIR Joe Burrow

Off IIR Aaron Rodgers
Released Darren Waller

FD2

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr.
Released Tyler Bass
Released New York Jets
Jacksonville

Traded

D.J. Moore WR CHI

Malicious Monarchs

Released Kenneth Gainwell
Released Michael Thomas
Released Evan Hull
Released Parker Washington
Traded

James Cook RB BUF

Monday MQ

Released Kenny Pickett

r LittleLebowskiUrbanAchievers

Released Isaiah Spiller
Off IIR Kirk Cousins
Released Bailey Zappe
Released Pittsburgh Steelers

TEN WR
KC RB
MIA WR

NO TE
LV QB
CIN QB
NYJ QB
NYG TE

WAS RB
BUF K
NYJ D/ST

Malicious Monarchs

PHI RB
NO WR
IND RB
JAX WR

Jacksonville

PHI QB

LAC RB
ATL QB
NE QB

PIT D/ST

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

James Cook RB BUF

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

D.J. Moore WR CHI

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
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Sat Mar 16 9:23am ET
Sat Mar 16 9:23am ET
Sat Mar 16 9:23am ET

Sat May 11 11:38am ET
Sat May 11 11:36am ET
Mon Apr 29 11:35am ET
Mon Apr 29 11:35am ET
Mon Apr 29 11:35am ET

Sun Jun 2 8:28am ET
Sun Jun 2 8:28am ET
Sun Jun 2 8:28am ET

Mon May 13 8:28am ET

Sun May 26 10:52am ET
Thu May 16 4:06pm ET
Sun Apr 28 9:22am ET
Sun Apr 28 9:22am ET
Mon May 13 8:28am ET

Sun May 19 12:20pm ET

Mon May 6 3:24pm ET
Tue Mar 19 1:49pm ET
Tue Mar 19 1:49pm ET
Tue Mar 19 1:49pm ET
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Released Jason Sanders MIA K Owner Tue Mar 19 1:49pm ET
Released Jaren Hall MIN QB Owner Tue Mar 19 1:49pm ET
Released Rico Dowdle DAL RB Owner Tue Mar 19 1:49pm ET
Released K.J. Osborn NE WR Owner Tue Mar 19 1:49pm ET
Tsunamis

No transactions performed this week.

Venom D12-#2S

No transactions performed this week.

_TPI_D4_P

No transactions performed this week.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



